SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11513/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-07-2021 in CM No.1186/2021 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GURJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (GMADA) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.88307/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date: 16-08-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Chopra, Adv

Mr. Jashan Chopra, Adv Ms. MD Reeta Puri, Adv Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in six weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)
(COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR) (BRANCH OFFICER) (ASHWANI THAKUR)
AR-CUM-PS