ITEM NO.9 Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-B

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13611-13612/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-07-2021 in CM No. 1648/2021 06-07-2021 in CM No. 1182/2021 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

TULSA SINGH (D) THROUGH LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (GMADA) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date: 09-09-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Varma, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 11513/2021.

(ARJUN BISHT) (PRADEEP KUMAR) (ASHWANI THAKUR) (COURT MASTER (SH) (BRANCH OFFICER) AR-CUM-PS